
























'Company : Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd / Locatioin : Silver Oak Villas Part ll 
From: 27-11-2025 To: 03-12-2025 

Reg No HC Date ID 

2488 

2489 

27-11-2025120173 
Equip Owner 

Janardhan Prasad 

28-11-2025 120192 Miriyala Raju Kumar 

Hire Charges Details 

Equip Name 
Chipping machine piece meal 
Tractor with tipper without 

APPROVED BY 

Veh No 

AP27D5631 

Start End 

09:00 17:30 

09:00 17:30 

Work Desc 

Towards staircase chipping work at vlla 

Towards removing of debris from villa 

Guitified by: 

04-12-2025 11:03:50 

K. ToleRani 
Asst. ngineer 

S!LVECs ViLLAS LLP 

JW 

JW 

Qty Rate 

1.00 700.00 

1.00 2100.00 

1 Of 1 

Amount 

700 00 

2100.00 



Hire Charges Voucher 

Company Name: Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 
Project Name 

Supplier Name 

120173 

HC No 

2485 

Silver Oak Villas Part Il 

Janardhan Prasad 

HC Date 

27-11-2025 Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days 
Units: per day 

APPROVED BY 

2025 

Equipment Name / Particulars 

Proyect Manager 

Towards staircase chipping work at villa no 165 at part-|lI| 

Accounts Manager 

Rate 700 

S Time E.Time 

09:00 

04-12-2025 13 2329 

17:30 

Voucher No 

From Date : 

To Date 

Qty 

1 

Rate 

700 

Pages 1 of 2 

13296 

27-11-2025 

JW 

03-12-2025 

Managing Director 

Gross 

700 00 



1re Charges Voucher 

Company Name: Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd 
Project Name 
Supplier Name: 

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment 

Silver Oak Villas Part I 
Janardhan Prasad 

VIlla 165 staircase chipping work 

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment 

Other Additions : 

Other Deductions: 

Rupees Six Hundred Eighty S1x Only 

APPRaVED BY 

K PUROTHAM 
|PrciecIManzcer f Stlser Gak Villas Part |I1) 

Project Manager 

Advice for Payment 

PARTICULARS 

CGSTl% 0 00 

Accounts Manager 

0.00 SGST%o 0 00 

Amount Payable : 

Amount Payable: 

0 00 

TDS% 2 00 

04-12-2025 1323 29 

Voucher No 

700 00 

0 00 

Gross 

TDS Amount 

Total GST Amount 

Total 

Managing D1rector 

Pages 2 of 2 

13296 

Amount 

700 00 

0 00 

0.00 

700.00 

14 00 

0.00 

O 00 

686.00 



No. PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

EUC- Miryala Rajkumar 

Through: 

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges 

BANK-Yes Bank Rera Act-09724000013 
On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -sOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36 

Being amount enft to M.raju kumar twrds debris removing at villa no.165 
and 173 at part-|l as per vno.13297 

A9ROVED BY 

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Fifty Eight Only 

ver Cak'VMaa Part-D 

Payment Voucher 

Prepared bý: sov@rmódiptôperties, com Approved by 

Dated : 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

2,100.00 

(-)42.00 

2,058.00 

Receiver's Signature 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : Seven Hundred Only.

120173

27-11-2025

 HC Date  Veh No

09:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

1

Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

 Equipment Name

700

2488

per day

 Units

700.00

 Min Rate

700.00

 Max Rate

700.00

 Value

Towards staircase chipping work at villa no.165 at part-III

 Work Description :-

Janardhan Prasad

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 04-12-2025 15:29:01

HC



Hire Charges Voucher 
Company Name 

Project Name: 

Supplier Name 

120192 

HC No 

2489 

Modi Housing1 Pvt.Ltd 
Silver Oak Vi las Part Ill 

Miriyala Raju Kumar 

HC Date! 

28-11-2025 Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days 

APPAOED BY 
0 4DEC 2025 

K PURSHOTHAM 
Provec Manager (5i- er 0ak vias Part-111)} 

Project Manager 

Equipment Name Particulars 

AP27D5631 Units : per day (9.30 to 6 pm) 
Towards removing of debris from villa no.165 at part-ll site as per details enclosed 

Accounts Manager 

Rate: 2100 

S.Time E.Time 

09:00 

04-12-2025 14:34:26 

17:30 

Voucher No: 
From Date : 

To Date 

Qty 

1 

Rate 

2100 

Managing Director 

Pages: 1 of2 

13297 

27-11-2025 

03-12-2025 

JW 

Gross 

2100.0 



ges Voucher 

Company Name: Mod Housing PvtLtd 
Project Name 

Supplier Name 

Silver Oak Villas Part Ill 

Other Additions: 

Miriyala Raju Kumar 

Hire Charges - Job Work Pay1ment 
Towards: Cebries removing frorn 165,173 & Granite shifting from 203 to 165 

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment 

Other Deductions : 

Rupees : T'NO Thousand Fifty Eight Only. 

AP&ROVED BY 
2025 

K PURSHOTHAM 
!peanzger St Gat vias Part-1! 

Project Manager 

Advice for Payment 

PARTICULARS 

CGST% 0.00 

Accounts Manager 

0.00 SGST%o 0 00 

Amount Payable : 

Amount Payable : 

0.00 

TDS% 2.00 

04-12-2025 14:34:26 

Voucher No : 

2100.00 

0.00 

Gross 

TDS Amount 

Total GST Amount 

Total 

Managing Director 

Pages: 2 o2 

13297 

Amount 

2100.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2100.00 

42.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2058.00 



No. :PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

EUC-Janardhan Prasad 

Through : 

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges 

BANK-Yss Bank Rera Act-03971240C 0013 
On Accournt of : 

Amount (in words): 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -sov (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Being amount neft to janardhan prasda twrds chipping on stariase at villa 
no.165 at part-lll as per vno.13296 

AAVED BY 

Indian Rupees Six Hundred Eighty Six Only 

9ak 'as P3rt JIL) 

Payment Voucher 

Prepared tesov@modpreperties.com Approved by 

Dated : 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

700.00 

(-)14.00 

686.00 

Receiver's Signature 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : Two Thousand One Hundred Only.

120192

28-11-2025

 HC Date

AP27D5631

 Veh No

09:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

1

Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days

 Equipment Name

2100

2489

per day (9.30

 Units

2100.00

 Min Rate

2100.00

 Max Rate

2100.00

 Value

Towards removing of debris from villa no.165 at part-III site as per details enclosed

 Work Description :-

Miriyala Raju Kumar

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 04-12-2025 15:29:01

HC



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1908Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK)

Female Helper 4.00 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Mason 6.00 4200.00 4200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

set backs finishing& lawn area bottom skirting finishing& terrace pipe line pedastal making work & elevation
holes patch works of villa no 173& Site civil work mics works&

Department Description :

6200.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

6200.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 62.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

6138.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Eight Only.

10.00 6200.00 6200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account : 

DW- Biroporida 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Acct-009772400 133 

On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount neft to biroporida set backs finishing& lawn area bottom skirting 
finishing& terrace pipe line pedastal making work & elevation holes patch 
works of villa no 173& Site çivil work mics Works&vno.1908 

ot DEC 2025 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

URSHOTHAM 

Indian Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Eight Only 

APPROVED BY 

Payment Voucher 

PrepareT by sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

6,200.00 

(-)62.00 

6,138.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1909Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

DUGURU RAMULU(WELDER)

Mason 1.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

fixing of cloth hangers & villa gate servicing & tower bolts holes & gate latch fixing work

Department Description :

700.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

700.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 7.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

693.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Six Hundred Ninty Three Only.

1.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

CONJBDW-Ramulu 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK-Yes Bans Rere Aoo-09T240OO»t3 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Amount (in words) : 

2025 

Secunderabad 

State Name: Telangana, Code 36 

Being amount neft to Ramulu Twrds fixing of cloth hangers & villa gate 
servicing & tower bolts holes & gate latch fix1ng work vno. 1909 

Payment Voucher 

Indian Rupees Six Hundred Thirty Only 

Prepared by sov@modiproperties:com Approved by 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

700.00 

(-)70.00 

630.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1910Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK)

Female Helper 5.00 2875.00 1150.00 1725.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Male Helper 8.00 4600.00 1150.00 3450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Cleaning of villa 173 for house warming work & villa no 173 South side totlot area cleaning removing of garbage
and debries etc & shifting soil for villa no 140 for set back stone fixing purpose

Department Description :

2300.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

2300.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 23.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

2277.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven Only.

13.00 7475.00 2300.00 0.00 5175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account : 

DW.M Raju Kumar 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Acc-009772400000133 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code:36 

Payment Voucher 

being amount neft to m.raju kumar Cleaning of villa 173 for house warming 
work & villa no 173 South side totlot area leaning removing of garbage and 

debries etc & shifting soil for villa no 140 for set back stone fixing purpose 
vno.1910 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven Only 

Amount 

2,300.00 

(-)23.00 

2,277.00 
continued 



No. : PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 

APPRVED BY 

las Part-li!) 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code:36 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 
(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated : 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1911Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK)

Female Helper 5.00 2875.00 1150.00 1725.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Male Helper 8.00 4600.00 1150.00 3450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Shifting of furniture material from ground floor to 1st floor at CC Complex and villa 165 dust shifting work & Villa
main cable finding purpose excavtion work.

Job Work Description :
5175.00

5175.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 51.75
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

5123.25Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Five Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three and Paise Twenty Five Only.

13.00 7475.00 2300.00 0.00 5175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAY/10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

JW. M Raju Kumar 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 

BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aod-0977240000133 
On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Being amount enft to M.Raju kumar Shifting of furniture material from 
ground floor to 1st floor at COC Complex and villa 165 dust shifting work & 
Villa main cable finding purpose excavtion work vno.1911 

K 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

2325 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

Indian Rupees Five Thousand One Hundred Twenty Four Only 
APPRÚVE0 

SHOTHA 

Payment Voucher 

Project ! anager (Silker Qaxv at ) 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

5,175.00 

(-)51.00 

5,124.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1912Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN)

Male Helper 6.00 3300.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 0.00 0.000.00

Mason 5.00 3500.00 1400.00 1400.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

VIlla 165 Main cable finding and connection work from feeder to villa& CComplex power supply rectifing work &
villa 173 generator backing fixing & gate light power checking work

Job Work Description :
4300.00

4300.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 43.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

4257.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Seven Only.

11.00 6800.00 2500.00 0.00 2500.00 1800.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

DW-Nagaraju 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aod-009T7240000013 

On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

APPROVED BY 

Being amount engft to Nagarju Vlla 165 Main cable finding and connection 
work from feeder to villa& CComplex power supply rectifing work & villa 173 
generator backing fixing & gate light power checking work vno.1912 

0EC 2025 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Seven Only 

Payment Voucher 

Pregared sav@mpdipropertias.com 
Praiect Manager (Stt-er Oak Villas Part- II1) 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Approved by 

Amount 

4,300.00 

(-)43.00 

{4,257.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1913Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

BHAIJNATH(PINTER)

Towards: painting work amount reseled as per Cr balance 252137.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

20000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

20000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 200.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

19800.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Ninteen Thousand Eight Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. :PAY/10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account : 

CONT-Baijnath 
On Account 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Acc-00977240000013 

On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code:36 

sDEC 2025 

being amount neft to baijnath Towards painting work as per vno.1913 

Payment Voucher 

20,000.00 Dr 

Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Only 
LAPPROVED BY 

K oDSHOTHAM 
PoiectMan:ger (5ip2r Oak vlas Part-l1) 

Prepared by. sov@modipropertes.com Approved by 

Dated: 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

20,000.00 

(-)200.00 

19,800.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1914Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

JANARDHAN PRASAD(TILE WORK)

Towards: Tiles work Amount released as per Cr Balance 56663.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

20000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

20000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 200.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

19800.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Ninteen Thousand Eight Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. PAY/10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account : 

CONT-Janardhan Prasad 
On Account 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK.Yes Bank Rera Ac-009772400000133 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - sov (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

KPURSH1OTHAM 

being amount enft to janrdhan prasda tetds tiles work as per vno.1914 

Payment Voucher 

20,000.00 Dr 

Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

Prepared by. sov@modipraperties.com Approved by 

Dated 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

20,000.00 

(-)200.00 

19,800.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

04-12-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

27-11-2025

From Date

03-12-2025

To Date

1915Advice for Payment No : 04-12-2025Date :

Contractor Name

JYOTHI RAM (Painting work)

Towards: Painting work Amount release as per Cr Balance 25437.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

10000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

10000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 100.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAY/10852/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

CONT-Jyothiram Gaikwd 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Barnk Rera Acc-0977240013 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SCOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

K 

Being the arnount neft to jyothiram twrds painting work as per vno.191 
Amount (in words): 

Payment Voucher 

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated: 4-Dec-25 

Amount 

10,000.00 

(-)100.00 

T 9,900.00 

Receiver's Signature 


